SPECIFICATIONS
Australia’s top selling truck BRAND since 1989. Truck tracker 2009.
AT A GLANCE
GVM 	 4,500 kg
GCM 	 8,000 kg
Power 	 110 kW @ 2,800 rpm
Torque 	 375 Nm @ 1,600 - 2,800 rpm
UPGRADE OPTIONS

  NNR 200  At 4,500 kg GVM 115 km/h @ 2,800 RPM 51% 2,430 RPM
  NNR 200 AMT Pack At 4,500 kg GVM 111 km/h @ 2,800 RPM 58% 2,530 RPM
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
NNR 200 Short NH-NNRCA-A01 NNR 200 Medium AMT NH-NNRCA-D01
NNR 200 Short AMT NH-NNRCA-Z01 NNR 200 Crew NH-NNRGA-B01
NNR 200 Medium NH-NNRCA-B01  NNR 200 Crew AMT NH-NNRGA-D01
Isuzu Warranties
STANDARD1
New Vehicle 3 years | 100,000 km | 2,000 hrs
Cab Perforation Corrosion 3 years | Unlimited km